
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00 - 

01.00 pm.
01.00 - 

02.00 pm
02.00 - 

03.00 pm
03.00 - 

04.00 pm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON
MMS FMHM MEFA LUNCH

BREAK

TUE
MOS LUNCH

BREAK
TD LIBRARY

WED MMS FMHM TD MOS MEFA SPORTS

THU MOS FMHM COUN

FRI TD MMS MEFA

SAT TD MOS FMHM MMS MEFA INTERNET

MMS

MOS

TD

FM&HM

MEFA

CAEDP

MOS/M LAB

EE LAB
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MOS/M/EE LAB

CAEDP

METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE Mr. V V N SARAT

CAEDP

MOS/M/EE LAB

Mr. B ANIL KUMAR/ 
Mr. P KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS Mr. K ANAND

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS Mr.A.UDAY BHASKAR

THERMODYNAMICS Mr. G AVINASH

FLUIDMECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY Dr. B S V RAMARAO

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
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COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACTICE
Mr.B.DHARMA KUMAR/
Ms.R.VIJAYA LAKSHMI/
Mrs.V.SANDHYA RANI

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS/METALLURGY LAB
Mr.CH.VINAY DILEEP/
Mr.V.V.N.SARATH/Mr.P.SR
INIVASA RAO

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB

LUNCH
BREAK

LUNCH
BREAK

Days 09-00 - 
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00 - 
01.00 pm.

01.00 - 
02.00 pm

02.00 - 
03.00 pm

03.00 - 
04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
MON MOS FMHM MEFA

TUE FMHM TD MEFA

WED TD MMS MEFA

THU MOS MOS FMHM TD MMS LIBRARY

FRI FMHM MMS MMS COUN MEFA SPORTS

SAT TD MOS INT LUNCH
BREAK

MMS

MOS

TD

FM&HM

MEFA

CAEDP

MOS/M LAB

EE LAB

CAEDP
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CAEDP

MOS/M/EE LAB

MOS/M/EE LAB

METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE Mr.A.ANIL KUMAR

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS Dr. G SATISH

THERMODYNAMICS Mr. P SUKUMAR

COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACTICE

Mr. G NAGARJUNA/Mr. A 
UDAY 
BHASKAR/Mr.B.HARIKRIS
HNA

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS/METALLURGY LAB
Mrs.S.HEMANI/Mr.A.PHANI 
BHASKAR/Ms.B.S.N.RAMY
A

FLUIDMECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY Mr. A V RAMANA RAO

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS Mr.K.ANAND

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB
Mr. K SIVA SHANKAR/Mrs. 
V S SAI VALLI/Mrs. K 
SANDHYA RANI

LUNCH
BREAK

LUNCH
BREAK



Days 09-00 - 
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00 - 
01.00 pm.

01.00 - 
02.00 pm

02.00 - 
03.00 pm

03.00 - 
04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON TD LUNCH
BREAK

MEFA MMS

TUE MOS FMHM TD

WED MOS FMHM TD

THU TD MMS MEFA LIB MMS INT

FRI MMS MOS MEFA FMHM LUNCH
BREAK

COUN SPORTS

SAT FMHM MOS MEFA LUNCH
BREAK

MMS

MOS

TD

FM&HM

MEFA

CAEDP

MOS/M LAB

EE LAB

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Autonomous)
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CAEDP

CAEDP

Mr.CH.RAJU

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS Mr.K.ANAND

METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE Ms.V.SUSHMA REVATHI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS Mr.K.SRIVARSHA

THERMODYNAMICS Mr.R.VIJAYA LAKSHMI

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB Mr. M N V V BRAHMAM/ 
Mrs. V S SAI VALLI

COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACTICE
Mr.A.ANIL KUMAR/
M.K.TULASI/
Mr.V.V.S.MURTHY

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS/METALLURGY LAB
Ms.V.SUSHMA 
REVATHI/Mr.R.RAJESH/
Mr.A.PHANI BHASKAR

MOS/M/EE LAB

MOS/M/EE LAB

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Autonomous)
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FLUIDMECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY

LUNCH
BREAK

Days 09-00 - 
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00 - 
01.00 pm.

01.00 - 
02.00 pm

02.00 - 
03.00 pm

03.00 - 
04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON MOS MOS MEFA MMS LUNCH
BREAK

FMHM TD

TUE MMS TD FMHM INT MEFA SPORTS

WED TD MEFA FMHM
THU MMS TD MOS

FRI MOS FMHM MEFA

SAT MMS LUNCH
BREAK

COUN LIBRARY

MMS

MOS

TD

FM&HM

MEFA

CAEDP

MOS/M LAB

EE LAB

MOS/M/EE LAB

LUNCH
BREAK

FLUIDMECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY Dr.M.LAKSHMI CHAITANYA

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS Mr.G.PRASANNA KUMAR

METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE Mr. A YESWANTH

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS Mr.CH.VINAY DILEEP

THERMODYNAMICS Mr.K.ANIL KUMAR

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB Mr. SYAM KUMAR/ Mrs. V 
S SAI VALLI 

COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING 
PRACTICE

Mr.A.V. RAMANA 
RAO/Mr.P.DURGA 
PRASAD/Mr.M.VIJAYA 
KUMAR

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS/METALLURGY LAB

Mr.P.SUKUMAR/Ms.U.CHA
ITAYA 
VARDHINI/MrK.ANIL 
KUMAR

CAEDP

CAEDP

MOS/M/EE LAB
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